: I- DraftCAD Ltd. Plauing & Design

Mobile: IRL: (353-86) 1737758
Office: IRL: (353-1) 6104634

Date: 18.11.2022

To:

South Dublin County Council
County Hall

Tallaght

Dublin 24

Re: Planning Application for
3 Crosforge, Saggart Co. Dublin

Dear Sirs,
Please find attached a completed application for planning permission at the above

address, for a single storey front side and rear extension with roof windows all Associated Site
Works.

| trust everything is in order, please don’t’ hesitate to contact me on any matter arising.

Yours Sincerely

7;/‘/? O Flordan

32 Glen Easton Way, Leixlip, Co. Kildare, Ireland.
Registered Office: 12 Constance Street, London, United Kingdom, E16 2DQ
Registered Company No. 11416340. VAT Registered No. 297889212




Documents Attached For Planning Permission Application To
3 Crosforge, Saggart Co. Dublin

1 No.
1 No.
1 No.
6 No.
6 No.
6 No.
6 No.
6 No.

6 No. O.S. Site Location Maps

Application Form
Site Notice.
Newspaper Notice.
Drawings SO01
Drawings S02
Drawings S03
Drawings S04

Drawings S05

€34.00 Application Fee.




